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Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
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The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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40 - 44 BROADWAY AVENUE :

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

1 Municipal Address 40-44 BROADWAY AVE, TORONTO, ON, M4P 1T4
2 Applicable Zoning By-Laws City of Toronto Zoning By-Law No. 569-2013 as amended
3 City of Toronto Zoning By-Law No. 438-86 as amended
4 Zoning Designation R
5 Lot Area (mz} 4,262
6 Total Building GFA () 28,238
7 Coverage (Area at Grade, mz) 1,863
8 Toronto Green Standard Target TGS TIER 2, VERSION 3
9 Grade Geodeticel. 165.25 M
10 Dedicaated Park 396 SM
Proposed Building Heights(m) 125.45

! Building Height is measured fromGrade as defined above

Project Area Breakdown (mz)

Car Parking as per Zoning By-Law 569-2013 - Policy Area 2
Units Zoning Standard ( spaces per unit) Zoning Parking Requirements Parking Provided* (Effective rate of 0.20)
Residential

1B 209 0.7 146

2B 129 0.9 116

3B 38 1 38

Sub-total 300 75

Visitor

Resident Visitors* 376 0.1 37.6 58
Place of Worship (SQM)* 697 15 per 100 SQM 104 5
Sub-total 142 63
Total 142 63

*63 Non-residents spaces, 55* to be shared parishioners/Visitors, 5 Dedicated staff & 3 spaces dedicated to residential visitors for overnight parking

Bicycle Parking - TGS Tier 2 (Zone 1)

Units / GFA Standard (Spaces per unit) Spaces Required Spaces Provided
Residential Long-term - 1.08 406.08 406
Residential Short-term 0.12 45.12 45
Church Visitor 697 n/a 10 10
Church visitor per agreement with St Monica's
Total Long-term 406 406
Total Short-term 55 55
Total Bicycle Parking Required 461 461
Loading
Reqg'd Loading Spaces =
Provided

Loading Residential Church Total Req'd. 1 Total Req'd. G
Type 'A' 0 0 0

'B' 0 0 0
Type 'B N/ A
Type 'C’ 0 0 0
Type 'G' 1 0 1

! Rate requirements calculated as per the City of Toronto Zoning By-Law No. 569-2013

Waste Management

Residential Garbage and Recycling

Recycling: 1 bin / 50 suites
Garbage: 1 bin / 40 suites
Organics: 1 bin / 100 suites
Total

Commercial Garbage and Recycling

Recycling toters
Garbage bins
Total

Req'd Garbage & Recycling Facilities * Proposed Garbage & Recycling Facilities®
Bins > Room Size (mz} Bins > Room Size (mz}
7.52 8
9.4 10
3.76 4
20.68 110 22 110
Provided
TBD
TBD
TBD

! Requirements calculated as per the City of Toronto Requirements for Garbage, Recycling and Organics Collection Service (May, 2012).

2Assumes Pick-up once/week.

* Maximum bin sizes: Recycling: 4.6 m’ (6 yda), Garbage: 4.6 m’ (6 yda), Organics: 2 m’ (3 ydal.

Calculation of Required Green Roof Area (mz)

Landscape Coverage

Gross Floor Area (GFA) as per 569-2013 Gross Construction Area (GCA)
Residential Church Total Residential Church Total
P02 0 0 0 3,643 0 3,643
P01 Mezz 0 0 0 656 0 656
PO1 0 0 0 3,643 0 3,643
Ground 405 1,164 1,568 640 1,223 1,863
LO2 55 0 55 600 0 600
L03 647 522 1,169 717 630 1,347
L04 654 910 1,564 726 961 1,687
LO5 506 0 506 857 0 857
LO6 455 0 455 750 0 750
L07-38 (32 floors)* 22,609 0 22,609 24,000 0 24,000
L39 + Mech Pent 311 0 311 608 0 608
Total 25,642 2,596 28,238 36,840 2,814 39,654
FSI 6.0 0.6 6.6 8.6 0.7 9.3
*Typical Floor 706.5 0.0 706.5 750.0 0.0 750.0
“The maximum tower floor plate size of 750 square metres per Tall Buildings Guidelines includes all built areas, such as dwelling units, offices,
indoar amenity facilities, elevator cores, storage spaces, stairwells, hallways, etc. but excludes inset or projecting balconies.”
Residential Suite Mix
1B 1B+D 1B+D (PR) 2B 2 B+D 3B 3+B PH Total
L02-L04 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
LO5 0 0 0 0 0 0 (]
LO6 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5
LO7-38 96 96 0 128 0 32 0 352
139 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
Size Range (in mz) 42 - 49 49 -55 59-76 56 - 80 61-70 72 -87 80+
Total 96 97 16 129 0 36 2 376
% of total 25.5% 25.8% 4.3% 34.3% 0.0% 9.6% 0.5% 100.0%
Residential Amenity Spaces (m2 / ftz)
Required (mz} Required (ftz) Provided (mz} Provided (ftz)
Indoor Outdoor Indoor QOutdoor Indoor Outdoor Indoor Outdoor
Total area: 752 752 8,084 8,084 752 752 8,092 8,091
Area / residential suite: 2.00 2.00 21.50 21.50 2.00 2.00 21.52 21.52
*Up to 25% of outdoor amenity area provided as green roof per 569-2013 Section 10.10.40.50
Residential Indoor Amenity Space Provided
Level Area (m?) Area (ft)  |Description
G 70.5 758 Located north of residential lobby looking out onto adjacent outdoor amenity space
L2 440.2 4,737 Located above ground floor amenity & garbage rooms, overlooking outdoor amenity & landscape to north
LO6 226.0 2,431
L39 15.4 166
Total 752.0 8,092
Residential Outdoor Amenity Space Provided
Level Area (m?) Area (ft?)  |Description
G 346.4 3,727 Landscape Surrounding residential program
L02 85.3 918
LOS 94.7 1,019 Visual outdoor amenity at Level 5
LO6 102.5 1,103 Outdoor Roof Terrace at Level 6
L39 123.0 1,323
Total 752.0 8,091

Car Parking Provided

Spaces Provided

Notes

Residential
Place of Worship / Visitor

Car-Share

75

63

Effective Rate of ~0.2

Per agreement made by St Monica's/Collecdev (55* to be shared parishioners/Visitors, 5 Dedicated staff & 3 spaces dedicated to
residential visitors for overnight parking)

Required Proposed (mz)

Gross Floor Area’ 28,238

Reqg'd Coverage of Available Roof Space 60%

Total Roof Area (s) 2,263
Areas designated for renewable energy 6§
devices
Residential Private terraces 0
Rooftop Outdoor Amenity Space i 178
{upto512s.m.)

Tower floor plate above .
podium < 750 m’

Available roof area 5 085

(Total - Deductions): <

Area of green roof required to provide: 1,358

Total area of green roof provided: 1,151

Coverage provided: 55.2%

! As defined in Green Roof By-law

& Rooftop Outdoor Amenity Space is the req'd amenity space, not exceeding the minimum area req'd under applicable zoning By-Law

Driveway

Hardscape

Softscape

Parkland
Dedication

396

Total Landscape

%

1506

35.3%

Total Coverage

%

2393

56.1%

Existing Area Breakdown (mz)

Church Gross Floor Area (GFA) as per 569-2013 Exclusions as per 569-2013 GCA
Basement 733 81 814
Ground floor 937 49 986
Blacony / Choir 103 11 114
Total 1,773 141 1,914
FSI 0.4 0.0 0.4
Rectory Gross Floor Area (GFA) as per 569-2013 Exclusions as per 569-2013 GCA
Basement 168 88 255
Ground floor 241 0 241
Second Floor 241 241
Total 650 88 738
FSI 0.2 0.0 0.2
Overall SQM 2,424 229 2,652
Overall SQF 26,078 2,459 28,537

Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0

Mid to High Rise Residential and all
New Non-Residential Development

The Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0 Statistics Template is submitted with Site Plan Control Applications
and stand alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications. Complete the table and copy it directly onto the

Site Plan submitted as part of the application.

For Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications: complete General Project Description and Section 1.

For Site Plan Control applications: complete General Project Description, Section 1and Section 2.

For further information, please visit www.toronto.ca/greendevelopment

General Project Description Proposed

Total Gross Floor Area 28,238
Breakdown of project components (m?2)

Residential 25,642
Retail 0
Commercial 0
Industrial 0
Institutional/Other 2,596
Total number of residential units 376

Section 1: For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and

Site Plan Control Applications

Automobile Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed %
Number of Parking Spaces 139 139 -
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority LEV parking - - .
Number of parking spaces with EVSE 36 - .
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed %
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 406 406 100%

Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses)

Number of long-term bicycle parking (all uses) located on:

a) first storey of building

b) second storey of building

c) first level below-ground

d) second level below-ground

e) other levels below-ground

S0

Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0

Mid to High Rise Residential and all
New Non-Residential Development

toronto at your service

Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed %
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 45 45 100
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) i 10 I
Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential) - = =
Number of female shower and change facilities (non-residential) = s &
Tree Planting & Soil Volume Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total Soil Volume (40% of the site area + 66 m?x 30 m?). 775 TBD TBD
Section 2: For Site Plan Control Applications
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed %
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all uses) o
at-grade or on first level below grade 55 55 1 00 /0
UHI Non-roof Hardscape Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total non-roof hardscape area (m?) - 1,664 -

Total non-roof hardscape area treated for Urban Heat Island
(minimum 50%) (m?)

832

832

50%

Area of non-roof hardscape treated with: (indicate m?)

a) high-albedo surface material

832

50%

b) open-grid pavement

c) shade from tree canopy

d) shade from high-albedo structures

e) shade from energy generation structures

Percentage of required car parking spaces under cover
(minimum 75%)(non-residential only)

NA

NA

NA

Green & Cool Roofs Required Proposed | Proposed %
Available Roof Space (m?) - 2,238 -
Available Roof Space provided as Green Roof (m?) 1,358 (60%) 1151 55.2%
Available Roof Space provided as Cool Roof (m?) = = .
Available Roof Space provided as Solar Panels (m?) . 3 -
11-0063 2018-05 Page 2 of 3

Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0

Mid to High Rise Residential and all
New Non-Residential Development

Water Efficiency Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total landscaped site area (m?) = 729 -
Landscaped site area planted with drought-tolerant plants o
(minimum 50%) (m? and %) (if applicable) 364 364 50 /0
Tree Planting Areas & Soil Volume Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total site area (m?) = 4,262 =

Total Soil Volume (40% of the site area + 66 m?x 30 m®) 774.91 TBD TBD
Total number of planting areas (minimum of 30m? soil) TBD

Total number of trees planted TBD TBD TBD
Number of surface parking spaces (if applicable) NA NA -

Number of shade trees located in surface parking area
interior (minimum 1 tree for 5 parking spaces)

NA

NA

Native and Pollinator Supportive Species Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total number of plants

Total number of native plants and % of total plants (min.50%) 50%
Bird Friendly Glazing Required Proposed | Proposed %

Total area of glazing of all elevations within 12m above grade
(including glass balcony railings)

Total area of treated glazing (minimum 85% of total area of
glazing within 12m above grade) (m?)

Percentage of glazing within 12m above grade treated with:

a) Low reflectance opaque materials

b) Visual markers

c) Shading

11-0063 2018-05
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Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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ELEVATION NOTE

ELEVATIONS ARE GEODETIC AND ARE DERIVED FROM THE CITY OF
TORONTO BENCHMARK No. 12219741452, also known as CT-1452.

LOCATION :

NS BROADWAY AVENUE EAST OF YONGE ST. BENCHMARK ON 1 1/2
STOREY BRICK SCHOOL BLDG 0.21 E FROM SOUTHWEST CORNER
0.52M ABOVE GRADE.

ELEVATION:
PUBLISHED ELEVATION = 168.172 metres.

BEARING NOTE

BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE GRID AND ARE REFERRED TO THE
NORTHERLY LIMIT OF BROADWAY AVENUE AS SHOWN ON PLAN 66R-24094
HAVING A BEARING OF N74°17'10"E.

METRIC

DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES
AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

| CERTIFY THAT :

1. THIS SURVEY AND PLAN ARE CORRECT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SURVEYS ACT,
THE SURVEYORS ACT AND THE REGULATIONS MADE UNDER THEM.

2. THE SURVEY WAS COMPLETED ON AUGUST 9, 2015.

DATE: OCTOBER 21, 2015

LES RUDNICKI
ONTARIO LAND SURVEYOR

SPEIGHT, VAN NOSTRAND & GIBSON LIMITED | ASS0CIATION OF ONTARIO
ONTARIO LAND SURVEYORS HAND - SURVE TORS

PLAN SUBMISSION FORM
750 OAKDALE ROAD, Units 65 & 66 956656
TORONTO, ONTARIO M3N 224 1
TEL. 416 749-SVNG(7864) FAX 416 749-7866
E-MAIL: toronto (§@ng.on.ca

DRAWN : E.D./F. P.B. FILE NAME : A1500208.DWG
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ORIGINAL COPY

JOB No. : 150-0208 PLOTTED : ISSUED BY THE SURVEYOR
In accordance with
REF. No. : 134-806Y UPDATED : Regulation 1026, Section 29(3)

Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

6 (2021/04/20 7BA Issued for LPAT Settlement
5 |2021/02/08 ZBA Re-Submission - R2
4 12021/01/04 ZBA Issued for LPAT
3 |2019/07/19 ZBA
2 |2019/06/28 ZBA Draft
1 [2019/06/20 ZBA Review
Rev. Date Issued

KPMB Architects

351 King St E, Suite 1200
Toronto, ON, Canada M5A 0L6
416.977.5104

Collecdev

40-44 BROADWAY
AVENUE - ST.
MONICA'S CHURCH

40-44 BROADWAY AVENUE
TORONTO, ON, M4P 174

b &

Project North True North

Project No. 1807.900
Scale 1:200
Plot Date 2021/04/06

SURVEY

A0.04



45744 :
FLOOR 3 \J( ]
5500 ——  BUILDING OUTLINE ABOVE ANDSCAPED CANOPY ) 5500
SETBACK OVER RAMP SETBACK
11652 :
~
2
—— — o e - . - [ %69 L
%ﬁ T — T TR — T - A
- g 1 1 } } } \ } L } J{/} 1 — H— - PROPOSED AIR INTAKE LOCATION
8 F | T n vl )]
2 _//,/,L/ |—+ | /7"’T/‘ﬁ// R [
RAMP GATE 9|s<\ LRAMPDOWINTO\Pl gl Bl g o/
H I A & | | o OPERTY LINE
e I I [ e = SRR ] | N Y S T 0 I
1l -
OPEN GUARD 5500 El pasi 5 HEE 5 W/
O - O [ 3 R
E LK WASTE B S — FLOORB
' 1004 162 ~ B \ " BUILDING OUTLINE ABOVE
i ' RESIDENTIAL WASTE ROOM = 7 -
- 152 fposoosF 100.38 m? e
£l - L 1080835 P7RA
— ‘ H (AN | D
H \
—
ALL ACCESS DRIVEWAYS TO BE USED BY THE COLLECTION | ?MERETE/TIEY A 4 | BIN STAGING ARE
VEHICLE WILL BE LEVEL (+/- 8%) AND HAVE A MIN. 2 — o 5.43 2
VERTICAL CLEARAW | i L - 489.00SF
H . |
| i 13000~ 2000 | 3000
L AMENITY
| & | 70.48 m?
. ASTE STORAGE AR } Teg by
| il 10.81 m? 71 TRISORTER v
a1 \
‘ | H MOVING mil [
| E S 10.65 m? B 1 |
\ | 2 & *
| &l FIRE STAIR EX] $
L — | ol el ;000 fostoofe |
r . il i | CHURCH WASTE L EXSTING TREES
H 25.02m? oo
al —
§ STORAGE 269.34 SF
I \ TRENCH DRAIN = 8363 O
| l = % MUSI 0" L
i h) o
i PARCEL ‘ 18.75 n? o -
| £l 201.86 SF o
— CANOPY - -} v 8 : AN
} H —Q FRESTAIREXT MAIL ‘ SACRISTY = —, PROPOSED AR EXHAUST
= r | b s o
— | g RESIDENTIAL 4 LOBBY . o i
\| H ENTRANCE 0 50 i
. 1800 contERGE (e BF iC A nnmunn I 55 ERSKINE PROPOSAL
Ll _AE _ I
— | i N L i o[ FRESTAR EXIT-
| i 2000
@ H VESTRY WORKING
- 28.91 2 SACRIST . ENTRANCE TO UNDERGROUND PARKING
2 = & |
| o .
BUILDING OVERHANG ABOVE |
| ' PROPOSED PAVED EXIT PATH
E = .
| e
n =
‘ ? — —  NARTHEX
| £ B |
o
g | .
| S ==
o E
| . 5
= o
— | 5 :
1044+ 6000
‘ [
[
| BIKE PARKING (10)
FIRE STAIR
| 11116 - [
ENTRANCE
‘ 4858
‘ S \ 3D ~ANADBY 2
L) \),\ —— CANUFT (Yo}
\ —she b SETRACK
[ =
LANDSCAPE BUFFER — \ |
| ‘
| 5800 \ | PROPOSED PUBLIC 5500
St %ACK — PARK DEDICATION
PUBLIC DOG RELIEF , LOCATION | 396 sq.m 2
TO BE CONFIRMED IN SPA ‘= 6000 3250 | 323% = 1.3 ALLOWANCE FOR
N | - HYDRO DUCK BANK
\ = :
o RE iy RETAINING WALL
\ o 130
40-44 BROADWAY AVE.
ADDRESS IDENTIFICATION 1 b LANDSCAPING PROPOSAL DF 55 ERSKINE
OUTLINE OF P1/P2 AND - |
MEZZANINE BELOW ~ i
/ = [ :
3 Lt e )
| \ B )
S 3/
i X
- LANDSCAPE AREA NOT INCLUDED IN EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN
5 DEDICATED PARK AREA
=
BROADWAY AVENUE o
S 3
o W
= (o0
=
-
3
<C

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SITE AREA:
4,262 m? or 45,881 ft?

Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

6 (2021/04/20 7BA Issued for LPAT Settlement
5 |2021/02/08 ZBA Re-Submission - R2
4 12021/01/04 ZBA Issued for LPAT
3 |2019/07/19 ZBA
2 |2019/06/28 ZBA Draft
1 [2019/06/20 ZBA Review
Rev. Date Issued

KPMB Architects

351 King St E, Suite 1200
Toronto, ON, Canada M5A 0L6
416.977.5104

Collecdev

40-44 BROADWAY
AVENUE - ST.
MONICA'S CHURCH

40-44 BROADWAY AVENUE
TORONTO, ON, M4P 174

b &

Project North True North

Project No. 1807.900
Scale 1:200
Plot Date 2021/04/20

SITE PLAN

A0.05



8400

8400

3X

44600

® 261

)

6400

/

2

6400

2900

3650 -
[a
15% 7.5% g 2
" e e 8l
a-
=
J— J— | %
N
S
- - ==
I
LOCKER ROOM
86 LOCKERS

PROPERTY LINE

2

6400

PARKING SUB
ELECTRICALROOM

21000

A=

2

6400

RESIDENTIAL SUB
ELECTRICALROOM

=)

6400

15

_ Sk

e

i
(=
O

}

A

myys

-
x

3876

2600

TYP.

&
3400

5248
79904

', 3400 1500,

LOCKER

174.60 m?

o

ONONO

8200

|
9802

76 LOCKERS

A

O

6401

-V

&

5600

nz

()

7799

| 2600 | 2600 |
7 1 7

4652

TYP. OPEN
S
| = — = o
=x} 2900 2900 2900
?\‘i - g 1 ~ /]
o I | =
|
o ; I
a7 |
YA
#——t0C o
O nuggkRs 032940 8 . ©

ORCO

6405

5398

4800

=

8116

28 LOCKERS LOST |

PARKING COUNT:

(]
[ S—
!

12928

RESIDENTIAL - 73 Spaces + 2 Accessible Spaces (75Total)
ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) Infrastructure for 20% of total: 15 vehicles

N

3917 | 2179
7

@é@

8400 8400 8400

4x

44600

261

—

74{ v

15% 7.5%

6003

A

S

L694

@

@

Dx

2

Ex

=)

6400

&
3
S

a0 oms
Tifs
g [ B
| 11069

-
x

3876

A A - A .
o | |RESIDENTIAL BOOSTER X e
§ PUMP ROOM %%% %ﬁ###### jﬁ#%ﬁ##‘# e N\ | °
© N - et
I ) J ~ | BICYCLEROOM B BERE P I
= 59 67| mpL L[ T ShEn
: B ﬂ RAMP DOWN TP[P2 iiii#iii A B==El - '
I | T SN AR SAEARA A uﬁz‘j%(': I om
I P ﬁzﬁ'.kﬁknu)@ LlioneTe UP TO GF I%
8 - é +10 VERTICAL > _ R =
3 . TOTAL 182 N I o5
; oy DN 5
4 T (2! ~
| - o o s — ju o N - oo o '
o BEBRESLSY YRS
: cmHHHHE 7 7 ! '
[} . 0
= & \
[} 0200 / o
T o
I YP. — =I:j+<bj :Hjﬁl:u [ TYP. \ I
° S J\ \\
— o o — Ea— - L d
. i I \ .
o \
I == éh A% n
S — \ I
3 . L \ .
[}

84704

5248

OO0

8200

O

6401

&

5600

()

7799

4652

=& @

5398

@

P1

1:200

L A 7138 ] 7595
7

3917 |, 2179
7

7 7

PARKING COUNT:

CHURCH: 5 (4 spaces + 1 accessible)

SHARED VISITOR: 58 (55 spaces + 3 accessible)

CARSHARE: 1

TOTAL: 64

ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) Infrastructure for 20% of total: 13 vehicles

0 0
VISITOR GATE
. - e pN U UPY] HE 5
I ﬁé B I I
I KH N %
. — o J—L - . — 1 T — 2 L / | o .
. } Uro BICYCLEROOM =% .
= 174-60:+1 2 7 — ﬁ
‘ o] o —o5 Q
I ] s %E I
[ N S =>4 /
. — - BT Z‘%@Fi e ] -
i o —o / ’
| e e B / | |
. ‘:I:"iq—_ﬂ:' \ =t / ‘:D%CI:‘ o
e e o =051 ; .
I — | — — 1= N N === ‘ZD%EE I | I
Ceo e —
‘ jj}i ==t 0o / >
’ — = - I — Sas g ~ =2 =I>i:: - _ | ‘
. I I I o =D%:I; g i :D%CE 7 .
-] EhH £ oE
I I ] e o g o I
—=Ea e o S
e e A e = =
° o] /N —>517 f o
S . I e A e = ZD%C; / |
] o -
g F | S IN==:t Y '
I ] —t == /;@ I
—Ea o5 F
e e e RSN
. Sl | E‘%Sf oE o q/K \‘\\> .
_ g |- . . . — .
. —o
! I | j%ﬁ”\ =5t | *
| v N Vg |
4 N
[} 7 [}
‘ / \
. /\ | |7 | .
\
. B B o 1 A\ .
l N I—l T/ AN S N j i
- N
o I I 3735 2600 | | | o
Uﬁ g i \ /
' O g o == L T e " on .
I r— ‘* -1 g \ / f
| | N\ / I
gi T R - — P |
. - 3400 2900 2900 | / .
. | | / / 1 A d =
1362 | //h - | -7 )
i £
== ! (e o WO
y \ / jfa: L L A AE *® .
5 \/ o = = ELEVATOR LOBEW UP DN | -1 - B .
| SNl SEEE i I g T — A |
| # ot SRS | 7 M S o _ _ |
o
e o SISl |
o 4231md\ - & = | INCOMING o \ .
\[ [ & = BICYCLE ROO COMMUNICATIONS, S / I
o/ G| 2 51| 34 (STACKED) LONG-Tigha  cooM LS CHL&H%%NWM‘JROOM e 34 \ .
o= g I TL[IT. ‘ #ﬂi}i#ﬂ# - hi I Y 1.7 X1 U 7
| oo ¢ el - i B ~ | |
| ] e S ]
. 16.29m7 | | 45 ik \
. S | | [F, 2000 o
Xg — (S .
IS B2
450* 1000 | /2962\| | = o [ 604
ML s N i N N N
® [ ]
. ‘ ‘ ]
| -
L] ‘ .
o L, e J | | (]

1x 2X

8400 8400
44600
l'—L —_ — — — —_— — N
I\
I I
450\! : : L694
T | | 15% .
0 | ‘ | —_———— 0
I I
) o ) |
| - N
. ~ g .
I e F
[] /
8 o/ .
I
[] e N A . I e 0
Bx - - - - - - ¥ - = - .
= N | : .
I Hj Iz
8 =
g [} .;
. 2
I | ~
- 0 - - - - - - - [
0 []
2 y u y
3 I I
I 5600 ) 11601 93 ) 5600 I
7 = ] 7
. . [ (]
@ B B . B B B \ = B
[}
- | I
<
[ve) ° . o
. (- == 5 [ .
EX . . ' o o o o ‘ EZ ni o [ |
| == |
0 L l% 0
o
g ‘ = w ‘
I — I Py ==
2
Fx - S - - - - - - - y
[} [}
(o)
= = | I
D
[e2)
@ = o . - [ I o | mm
[}
. U | | | .
0 I
3 I | | I
LN
[} ~ 0
B — — . — = — = — 8 — 8 — | == .
I H \ I
[ [ [
8 [} [}
& . I I .
I \ I
[J [ ]
C B - B B - - =3 - -
i I I | .
J [ [ ‘
. I I
3
[} 8 0
. | | B | .
[ — (] [ [ — — L — — I 8
8 ) '
Qo (]
o | ' OBEN N ‘
[} . [}
—
’ 1 | i o ‘
o I I led| (L [eHURCH MAR MECHANICAL RO I
N ‘ = —| = ELECTRICAL|| CHURCH 3
. BRIl ro COMMS 2 .
ROOM N
* || RESIDENTIAL : - i E .
I || STORMTANK i | J]\ J]\ 2\ I
F - i - — — - — =8
= |
~ ° =—mmn| N
LN
<L . INCOMING SERVICES CHURCH g‘@OSTER PUMP AND | 0] N
ROOM I TANK
- - = - - - 39.13m: - | |
G J L — . |
[} [}
—694
2 o || QHURCH/STORM / Jﬁr
0
I OUTLINE OF 3965M PARK ABOVE !
0 [ ]
[} [ ]
I. I
450\7*2\7
/o
4734 7138 2179

P 1- M EZZ ( MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL INCOMING SERVICES MEZZANINE)

3 1:200

Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
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4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
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Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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Copyright is that of the Architect.

Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media

without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for

information only.
The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings

A and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical

W Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

0 . 5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
[ ] ‘ ] assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
. " . » construction.
6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
I I I I noted for such purpose.
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Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.

The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of

L} L construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically

¢ ¢ noted for such purpose.
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Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for
information only.
The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information
resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.
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1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing

conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
\ any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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Copyright is that of the Architect.
Any version of this drawing reproduced by any means from any media
n without prior written approval of the Architect is to be read for

information only.
W The Architect is not liable for any loss or distortion of information

resulting from subsequent reproduction of the original drawing.
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1. Drawings are not to be scaled. Contractor will verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to perform the Work and will report
any discrepancies with the Contract Documents to the Architect before
commencing work.

2. The Architectural Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other
Contract Documents including the Project Manuals and the Structural,
Mechanical and Electrical Drawings. In cases of difference between the
Consultants' documents with respect to the quantity, sizes or scope of
work, the greater shall apply.

3. Positions of exposed or finished Mechanical or Electrical devices, fittings
and fixtures are indicated on the Architectural Drawings. Locations shown
on the Architectural Drawings shall govern over Mechanical and Electrical
Drawings. Mechanical and Electrical items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect.

4. Dimensions indicated are taken between the faces of finished surfaces
unless otherwise noted.

5. The architect has not been retained for supervision of construction and
assumes no responsibility for means, methods and techniques of
construction.

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically
noted for such purpose.
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